

**SD-2015-02
Trenchless Pipe Repair
Bid Tabulation**

Item No.	Spec.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Opinion of Probable Cost		Prism Contractors		Insituform Technologies		VacVision Environmental		Layne Inliner	
					Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value
201	30 13 00	Mobilization for Trenchless Pipe Repair	9	EA	\$8,625.00	\$77,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,285.30	\$38,567.70	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00
202	30 13 00 & 30 13 05	12-inch CIPP Repair	100	LF	\$109.25	\$10,925.00	\$49.00	\$4,900.00	\$79.20	\$7,920.00	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
203	30 13 00 & 30 13 05	15-inch CIPP Repair	100	LF	\$120.75	\$12,075.00	\$57.00	\$5,700.00	\$106.80	\$10,680.00	\$88.00	\$8,800.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00
204	30 13 00 & 30 13 05	18-inch CIPP Repair	201	LF	\$170.20	\$34,210.20	\$75.00	\$15,075.00	\$205.20	\$41,245.20	\$165.00	\$33,165.00	\$120.00	\$24,120.00
205	30 13 00 & 30 13 05	24-inch CIPP Repair	176	LF	\$218.50	\$38,456.00	\$97.00	\$17,072.00	\$234.20	\$41,219.20	\$200.00	\$35,200.00	\$145.00	\$25,520.00
206	30 13 00 & 30 13 05	30-inch CIPP Repair	816	LF	\$220.80	\$180,172.80	\$154.00	\$125,664.00	\$230.50	\$188,088.00	\$210.00	\$171,360.00	\$195.00	\$159,120.00
207	30 13 00 & 30 13 05	36-inch CIPP Repair	148	LF	\$304.75	\$45,103.00	\$171.00	\$25,308.00	\$276.40	\$40,907.20	\$330.00	\$48,840.00	\$220.00	\$32,560.00
208	30 13 00	Service Reconnection	20	EA	\$287.50	\$5,750.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
209	30 12 00	12-inch Pipe Joint Repair	3	EA	\$2,380.00	\$7,140.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,156.80	\$3,470.40	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,050.00	\$6,150.00
210	30 12 00	15-inch Pipe Joint Repair	3	EA	\$2,380.00	\$7,140.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,156.80	\$3,470.40	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,050.00	\$6,150.00
211	30 12 00	18-inch Pipe Joint Repair	3	EA	\$2,380.00	\$7,140.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,156.80	\$3,470.40	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,050.00	\$6,150.00
212	30 12 00	24-inch Pipe Joint Repair	9	EA	\$2,380.00	\$21,420.00	\$1,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$1,156.80	\$10,411.20	\$1,300.00	\$11,700.00	\$2,050.00	\$18,450.00
213	30 12 00	30-inch Pipe Joint Repair	12	EA	\$2,380.00	\$28,560.00	\$1,750.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,156.80	\$13,881.60	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,250.00	\$27,000.00
214	30 12 00	36-inch Pipe Joint Repair	3	EA	\$2,380.00	\$7,140.00	\$1,970.00	\$5,910.00	\$1,389.50	\$4,168.50	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$6,750.00
215	30 12 00	Additional Polyurethane Material	1,000	LB	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$13.20	\$13,200.00	\$12.60	\$12,600.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$160.00	\$160,000.00
216	30 10 00	Mobilization for MS4 Inspections	10	EA	\$3,162.50	\$31,625.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$52.60	\$526.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$23,000.00
217	30 10 00	MS4 Inspections	50	HR	\$316.25	\$15,812.50	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$131.60	\$6,580.00	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$280.00	\$14,000.00
218	30 10 05	Cleaning for MS4 Inspections	25	HR	\$241.50	\$6,037.50	\$165.00	\$4,125.00	\$173.70	\$4,342.50	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$205.00	\$5,125.00
219	30 11 00	Bulk Water Fire Hydrant Meter Annual Rental	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
220	30 11 00	Testing and Inspecting Allowance	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT FOR CONTRACT SD-2015-02						\$553,832.00		\$294,704.00		\$439,068.30		\$469,715.00		\$596,095.00

 Note: Calculation discrepancy found in bid form.